
LSC Code: 2900
Date : 16/01/2025

Session- July 2024

Course Code/Credit Course Name Name of Expert DAY DATE Time Email id 
BECC-101 Introductory Microeconomics Ms. Ruby Nagar Tuesday 21.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm rubynagar1999@gmail.com

Wednesday 22.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Thursday 23.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm

Friday 24.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Monday 27.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm

Tuesday 28.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm

BCOLA -138 Business Communication Dr. Ramesh Chander Bhatia
Wednesday 29.01.2025

5.00 to 7.00 pm mailrcbhatia@gmail.com
Thursday 30.01.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

Friday 31.01.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm
Monday 03.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm
Tuesday 04.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

Wednesday 05.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

BEGLA -136
English at work place

Dr. Vimal Kumar Jain
Thursday 06.02.2025

5.00 to 7.00 pm vimaljain_14@yahoo.com
Friday 07.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

Monday 10.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm
Tuesday 11.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

Wednesday 12.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm
Thursday 13.02.2025 5.00 to 7.00 pm

              

BCOC131 Financial Accounting Dr. Ritu Kankra Friday 14.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm Ritu.kankra@gmail.com
Monday 17.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm
Tuesday 18.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm

Wednesday 19.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm
Thursday 20.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm

Friday 21.02.2025 6.00 to 8.00 pm

Dr. Rita Chauhan Dr. Manorama Singh
Assitant Regional Director Senior Regional Director

RC DELHI - 2 RC DELHI - 2

Programme: BAMSME

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre Delhi- 2 (Nodal Regional centre Delhi-2) 

Theory Online Counselling Schedule- Google Meet

Link for participation- https://meet.google.com/yea-hswj-dqq
Name of the LSC: RC DELHI-2


